Model 2CDX/2CDU
Contents
2CDX/2CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Two-Stage Centrifugal Pumps
EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 600
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 03/12
Item No. Specifications Selection Performance Pump Sectional Motor

NSF/ANSI 61, ANNEX G
Model 2CDX
Model Designation
2CDX/2CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Two-Stage Centrifugal Pumps
EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 601
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 12/03
MoDEl TyPE
2CDX – Two-stage pump
GEoGRAPHIC DESIGNATIoN
U – European-made motor for the U.S. market
HoUSING AND IMPEllER NUMBER
70/
120/
200/
RATED HP
20 – 2HP
30 – 3HP
50 – 5HP
HERTz
6 – 60Hz
PHASE/VolT
S2 – single phase, 230 Volt
T2– three phase, 230/460 Volt
2CDX U 70/ 20 6 S2
Model 2CDU
Model Designation
2CDX/2CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Two-Stage Centrifugal Pumps
EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 602
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 12/03
MoDEl TyPE
2CDU – Two-stage pump with NEMA configuration
HoUSING AND IMPEllER NUMBER
70/
120/
200/
RATED HP
20 – 2HP
30 – 3HP
50 – 5HP
HERTz
6 – 60Hz
MoToR ENCloSURE
T – TEFC (Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled)
D – oDP (Open Drip Proof)
PHASE/VolT
3 – three phase, 230/460 Volt
1 – single phase, 115/230 Volt
SEAl TyPE
C – Mild chemical
G – General service
H – High temperature
2CDU 70/ 20 6 T 3 C
Model 2CDX
Specifications
2CDX/2CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Two-Stage Centrifugal Pumps
EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 603
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 03/04
Standard Optional
Size
Suction 2CDXU70 – 11/4'' NPT Thread
2CDXU120 – 11/4'' NPT Thread
2CDXU200 – 11/2'' NPT Thread
Discharge 1'' NPT Thread
Range of HP 2 HP to 5 HP
Range of Performance
Capacity 5.5 to 66 GPM at 3600 RPM
Head 98 to 245 feet at 3600 RPM
Liquid handled
Type of liquid Clean water
Temperature Maximum: 212˚F (100˚C)
Working pressure Maximum: 125 PSI (9 Bar)
Materials
Casing 304L Stainless Steel
Impeller (closed type) 304L Stainless Steel
Shaft 304L Stainless Steel
Bracket Aluminum or Cast iron
Shaft Seal Mechanical Seal – Carbon/Ceramic Consult factory for optional seal types
Direction of Rotation Clockwise when viewed from motor end
Motor
Type TEFC/IP55
Speed 60 Hz, 3450 RPM (2 poles)
Three Phase 230/460V
Motor Casing Aluminum
Bearing Ball Bearing
Model 2CDU
Specifications
2CDX/2CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Two-Stage Centrifugal Pumps
EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 604
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097  rev. 03/12